PASSPORT CLUB



ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

ALL PASSENGERS MUST HAVE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING TO GAIN ACCESS:

- Sav Passport Club Annual Membership
- First Class Ticket on any carrier or Business Select on Southwest
- Chase Sapphire Reserve Card
- Citi/AAdvantage Executive World Elite Mastercard
- Citi Prestige Card
- Delta Sky Club or (SC) printed on boarding pass
- Delta SkyMiles Reserve Card American Express
- Luxury Card Mastercard Gold Card
- Luxury Card Mastercard Black Card
- Marriott Bonvoy Brilliant American Express Card
- The Platinum Card from American Express
- American Express Centuri on Card "Amex Black Card"
- J.P. Morgan Reserve Card VISA "The Palladium Card"
- Priority Pass Prestige Card Only **If unable to show Prestige status, one day pass may be purchased
- United Club Infinite Club

YOU MUST PRESENT AT ENTRY:

- A same day, departing boarding pass
- Proof of membership from the above club list with matching name to your boarding pass
- A physical or virtual card must be presented, we do not have access to any airline/credit card company database to retrieve your membership information.

GUEST/CHILDREN POLICIES:

- No guests will be permitted on any card
- All guests must pay a one day pass fee of \$20
- One child (18 years old or under) per adult with qualifying credentials or club pass.

ONE DAY CLUB PASSES:

- One Day Club Pass fee is \$20
- The cost is for one person; no guests permitted on a one day pass
- During peak times, one day passes will not be sold. This is at the discretion of the club attendant based on a number of operational variables.

PASSPORT CLUB



SAV PASSPORT CLUB ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP:

- Annual membership fee is \$100 for one person
- Annual Family membership fee is \$150 **includes spouse/partner and children 18 years old or under living at the same address
- No guests are permitted on a SAV club membership

The SAV Passport Club is not affiliated or associated with, nor receives any funding from airlines, credit card or other outside companies. It is solely staffed and funded by the Savannah Airport Commission.